:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7303525

Sep 11, 2023 - 21:10 (UTC)

In epoch 228,235 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 267346 - 0.016049133 ETH®
24.78 USD

2 267347 - 0.016091753 ETH®
24.84 USD

3 267348 - 0.016051656 ETH®
24.78 USD

4 267349 - 0.016049833 ETH®
24.78 USD

S 267350 - 0.016081337 ETH®
24.83 USD

6 267351 - 0.016064744 ETH®
24.80 USD

7 267352 - 0.016081314 ETH®
24.83 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/7303525
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/228235
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/267346
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/267347
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/267348
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/267349
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/267350
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/267351
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/267352

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

267353

267354

267355

267356

267357

267358

267359

267360

267361

Validator Id

508990

Amount

- 0.016068406
24.81 USD

- 0.016067504
24.80 USD

- 0.016052102
24.78 USD

- 0.016081112
24.82 USD

- 0.016065562
24.80 USD

- 0.016055273
24.78 USD

- 0.016040236
24.76 USD

- 0.016041395
24.76 USD

- 0.016007689
24.71 USD

Amount

+ 0.039448372
60.90 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/267353
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/267354
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/267355
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/267356
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/267357
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/267358
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/267359
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/267360
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/267361
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/508990

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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